Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 29 Muski/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 12:35 Startna lista Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:08.54 Stanko Pajovi¢ VPKPKO Beograd (SRB) 20.06.2004
MNE - 18 1:10.00 Aldemar Alikavazovi¢ MNE Sarajevo (BIH) 06.05.2018
MNE - 16 1:13.55 Aldemar Alikavazovi¢ MNE Podgorica 03.07.2016
MNE - 14 1:20.23 Dado Jaganjac PVKNIK  Niksi¢ 29.05.2022
MNE - 12 1:27.93 Milan Stamenovi¢ PVKJHN  Skopje (MKD) 21.12.1996

St/Ln Ime i prezime/Full name
Grupa 1 od 8, 12:35

1

2 Strahinja Sofranac
3 Vasilije Mrvi¢

4 Oliwier Stochel
Riccardo Avento
Masan Samardzic

(63}

6
7
8

Grupa 3 0d 8,12:41

Petar Musovi¢
Nikola Prelevié¢
Andrej Cuzulan
Vladimir Kolesov
Jakov Oskorush
Igor Knezovi¢
Nikanor Veselov
Filip Vujaci¢

O~NO O WN PR

Grupa 5 od 8, 12:46

Vuk Tom¢ié
Batri¢ lvanovi¢
Riad Lala

Uro$ Ratkovi¢
Andrija Dereti¢
Filip Milovi¢
Mladen Burdevi¢
Blazo Boskovi¢

O~NO OIS WNPE

Grupa 7 od 8, 12:50
1 Vuk Danojli¢
Jonid Selmani

Stefan Pupovié
Milan Arsenijevic
Teo Starc

Zan Gradisek
Uros Simovié

O~NOOPR~rWN

GR.

11
11
11
14
10

11
15
13
12
14
11
13
13

05
10
12
09
10
10
12
12

03
09
04
03
08

Leon ZafoSnik Poto¢nik 08

08
10

Ime kluba/Club Prij.vreme/Time

Aquatic Verde, PG NT
Aquatic Verde, PG NT
T.Viribus, SW NT
Aquatic Verde, PG NT
Aquatic Verde, PG NT

Aquatic Verde, PG 1:52.29

Leotar, TB 1:51.63
Leotar, TB 1:50.33
B. Rivijera, BD 1:46.65
Skopje, SK 1:47.97
Orka, MO 1:51.15
B. Rivijera, BD 1:52.11
Jadran, HN 1:52.48
Aquatic Verde, PG 1:35.30

Aquatic Verde, PG 1:34.31

Te Stela SA, Tl 1:30.00
Leotar, TB 1:27.89
Buduénost, PG 1:29.90

Aquatic Verde, PG 1:33.68
B. Rivijera, BD 1:34.61
Aquatic Verde, PG 1:36.72

KVS Leotar, TB 1:23.93
llirida, FK 1:15.70
Orka, BU 1:09.40
N.Beograd 011,BG1:06.02
Ribnica, RI 1:06.52
Triglav, KR 1:13.42
Triglav, KR 1:19.49

Aquatic Verde, PG 1:27.10

St/Ln Ime i prezime/Full name

Grupa 2 od 8, 12:38

O~NO U, WNPE

Mijo Lazovi¢
Strahinja Radovi¢
Rastko Bajceti¢
Andre Leon V.
Marko Bokic¢
Sergej Dragojevi¢
Hubert Lubieniecki
Art Kida

Grupa 4 od 8, 12:43

O~NO U WN P

UroS Hamovi¢

Jan Radenovié
Aleksej Coli¢

Dars Nela

Aleksa Bogdanovi¢
Aleksej Kolesov
Porde Grubac

Grupa 6 od 8, 12:48

O~NO OIS, WN PR

Andrija Pop

Arenc Cullhaj
Egor Maynitskiy
Kadar Balaz

Tilen Macek
Leonid Veselov
Kamil Wawrzyniak
Lev Palitsyn

Grupa 8 od 8, 12:52

1

O~NOOTRARWN

Igor Kundacina
Petar Manik
Andrej Stojanoski
Yigit Alp Ataman
Danis Harmandi¢
Marko Krecev
Hyseld Dushaj
Jovan Vukoje

G.R.

12
12
14
14
12
13
13
12

14
14
11
09
13
10
13

09
09
10
08
07
06
08
11

08
06
94
06
05
09
08
05

Ime kluba/Club Prij.vreme/Time

NT
NT

Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
B. Rivijera, BD 1:57.63
B. Rivijera, BD 1:56.19
Aquatic Verde, PG 1:56.81

Buducénost, PG 2:09.56
T.Viribus, SW NT
llirida, FK NT
Leotar, TB 1:43.57
Sport Time, SA  1:42.16
Olymp, BL 1:41.39
Otrilla, PR 1:39.79
Leotar, TB 1:40.33
B. Rivijera, BD 1:41.48
Leotar, TB 1:42.48
Jadran, HN 1:25.40
Te Stela SA, Tl 1:18.03
Azerbaijan 1:11.70
Proleter, ZR 1:06.29
Triglav, KR 1:07.39
B. Rivijera, BD 1:14.69
T.Viribus, SW 1:19.63
Aguatic Verde, PG 1:27.86

KVS Leotar, TB 1:20.15
Skopje, SK 1:14.69
Skopje, SK 1:09.12
Turkiye 1:03.49
Orka, MO 1:06.30
Proleter, ZR 1:12.31
Te Stela SA, Tl 1:18.90
KVS Leotar, TB 1:25.63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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